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Teachers' Name Email Address

English Team

Greg John

gjohn@kingsolomonschool.org

Rav David Rifkin

driffkin@kingsolomonschool.org

Tanya Jayes

tjayes@kingsolomonschool.org

Suzanne Sundy

ssundy@kingsolomonschool.org

Hayley Gandz hgandz@kingsolomonschool.org
Matilda heller mathilda.heller@gmail.com
Hebrew Team

Alona Ben Avi Goldberg

bagalona@kingsolomonschool.org

Yossi Shachar

yossizweibach@gmail.com

Naama Sheikh

nschayek@kingsolomonschool.org

Yaarah Sidelsky

ysidelsky@kingsolomonschool.org
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Teachers' Name Email Address

Science Team

Aliza Lefkowitz (head of Dept) | aliza@kingsolomonschool.org
Elizabeth (Betty) Cherman echerman@kingsolomonschool.org
Dan Shalev dan@kingsolomonschool.org
History / Geography Team

Noam Laor noaml@kingsolomonschool.org
Lisa Antian lantian@kingsolomonschool.org
Barak Lebowitz blebovitz@kingsolomonschool.org
Math Team

Esti Rodikli erodikli@gmail.com

Achinoam Delatorre adellatorre@kingsolomonschool.org
llan Rikklin iriklin@kingsolomonschool.org

Esti Lurie elurie@kingsolomonschool.org
Tanach Team

Naama Sheikh nschayek@kingsolomonschool.org / :
Rav Doron ravdoron@kingsolomonschool.org
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Teachers' Name

Email Address

o"™n MiwJ

Shir Goldenberg

sgoldenberg@kingsolomonschool.org

Economics Team

Valentina TARABUKIN

vtarabukina@kingsolomonschool.org

Chemistry Team

Irit Shanas

ishanas@kingsolomonschool.org

SportsTeam

Alon Dellatorra

alond@kingsolomonschool.org

Yaara Levy

ylevy@kingsolomonschool.org

ESS

Howard Horowitz

hhorowitz@kingsolomonschool.org

BM

Viktor Kapilewiz

victor@kingsolomonschool.org

American program

rav Sholom (Sean) Jensen

sjensen@kingsolomonschool.org
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